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IV runda LDiM 2019
Ryki, 19.10.2019

Punktacja klubowa - WLDiM - IV runda Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 79,00 26,00 105,00
2. Olimpia Lublin 01403 21,00 75,00 96,00
3. Skarpa Lublin 01003 46,00 45,00 91,00
4. Wisła Puławy 00603 55,00 15,00 70,00
5. Orka Zamość 00203 55,00 - 55,00

Lublinianka 01103 25,00 30,00 55,00
7. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 32,00 11,00 43,00
8. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 - 20,00 20,00
9. Skalar Lubartów 02903 3,00 5,00 8,00

10. Fala Kraśnik 00103 6,00 1,00 7,00
11. UKP Bychawa 04003 - 2,00 2,00

Wszystkie, 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Fala Kraśnik 00103 58,00 93,00 151,00
2. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 72,00 53,00 125,00
3. Olimpia Lublin 01403 51,00 55,00 106,00
4. Skarpa Lublin 01003 24,00 24,00 48,00
5. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 26,00 - 26,00
6. Lublinianka 01103 - 24,00 24,00
7. Avia Świdnik 00303 18,00 - 18,00

Skalar Lubartów 02903 - 18,00 18,00
UKS 51 Lublin 02003 18,00 - 18,00

10. UKP Bychawa 04003 4,00 - 4,00
Orka Zamość 00203 - 4,00 4,00

Wszystkie, 10 - 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 151,00 79,00 230,00
2. Olimpia Lublin 01403 72,00 130,00 202,00
3. Fala Kraśnik 00103 64,00 94,00 158,00
4. Skarpa Lublin 01003 70,00 69,00 139,00
5. Lublinianka 01103 25,00 54,00 79,00
6. Wisła Puławy 00603 55,00 15,00 70,00
7. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 58,00 11,00 69,00
8. Orka Zamość 00203 55,00 4,00 59,00
9. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 18,00 20,00 38,00

10. Skalar Lubartów 02903 3,00 23,00 26,00
11. Avia Świdnik 00303 18,00 - 18,00
12. UKP Bychawa 04003 4,00 2,00 6,00


